1.2082109 O

2.2 4 6 715 40 O

3.2 7 0 @7 30 O

4275 @9 4 o 0O

5.252 @9 20 O

6.25431020 00O

7.2 22 @6 90 O

8.2265131 o oo

9.2 9 7 @0 60 O
10.2 2 5 411 20 O
11.2 91 511 0O O
12.2 0 9 412 00O O
13.2 7 4 515 90 O
14.2 53 @6 70 O
15.2 5 6 416 30 O

16.259 7131 O

O T. K. cCOOOOOOOOO
O T. K. cOOOOOOoooanO
O OooTADOO

O oobooooog

O goood

O ooo

O TEAMGROWI NG
O oo0TAOO

O T. K. cOOOooooooao
O goood

O ooTco

O ooooodr 81TC
O ACOOODODO

O GRS

O ooo

O oo0TAOO

1R 2R SF F
64
62
|63
63
—
|62
60
S
|60
84
60
60
76(1
62
e
62
S

Y



